PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Description
	 TL601E-10:  12V-10VA Surface Mount Driver/Transformer
	 • Rated for 0.5-10 watts total load • 120VAC input • Ideally
	 suited for driving Juno Trac 12 LED fixtures • May also be used
	 to operate low wattage incandescent loads • Replaceable fuse
	 on primary.
	 TL601E-25:  12V-25VA Surface Mount Driver/Transformer

Product specifications subject to change without notice.
TRAC 12, TRAC 12/25, FLEX 12
Low Voltage Systems
12V AC LED-COMPATIBLE
ELECTRONIC
DRIVER/TRANSFORMER
TL601E
D3.1.8
REV-3/1/16
5 1/2"
18"
1 1/16"
1 1/2"
PRODUCT CODES
Catalog Number	 Finish	 Description
TL601E-10-BL	 Black	 10W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
TL601E-10-WH	 White	 10W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
TL601E-25-BL	 Black	 25W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
TL601E-25-WH	 White	 25W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
TL601E-60-BL	 Black	 60W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
TL601E-60-WH	 White	 60W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
TL601E-75-BL	 Black	 75W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
TL601E-75-WH	 White	 75W 12V AC Electronic Driver/Transformer
Note: Trac run lengths longer than 21’ and remote mounting more
than 18” from trac is not recommended due to voltage drop.
OPTIONS
(Add as suffix to catalog number)